

Friday, November 8 5 – 8 pm



Celebrating our 20th Year!

2224 J Street, Sacramento 916-444-7729 www.HealthyHabitsStudio.com

\$20 donation

(includes one raffle ticket, additional raffle tickets may be purchased. Need not be present to win. \$10 donation for event entrance only.)

www.HoppyHour.org



HOUSE RABBIT SOCIETY

All proceeds from this event benefit the non-profit Sacramento House Rabbit Society, an all volunteer organization dedicated to rabbit rescue, foster, and adoption. Visit us at www.AllEarsSac.org.

Join us at Hoppy Hour for a chance to WIN an iPad mini!



oin our 4th annual Hoppy Hour fundraiser for the **Sacramento House Rabbit Society!** Bring your friends and celebrate with us! Shop the silent auction, indulge in mini-spa treatments, meet the foster bunnies and enjoy food, beverages, and a relaxing Friday night in midtown Sacramento.

Enter using the form below and mail it to us by November 4. Tickets will also be available at Healthy Habits up to and including the night of Hoppy Hour. Bring your friends, co-workers or make it a date night!

Want to help? Promote your business and get new customers while helping our organization. Contact rose@HealthyHabitsStudio.com for sponsorship/donation opportunities including food, beverages, silent auction and raffle items.

Mail this portion to us, it will be your raffle ticket. Please print clearly.

Mail (postmarked by November 4, 2013) or bring to: Healthy Habits, 2224 J Street, Sacramento, CA 95816, telephone 916-444-7729.

Name		Phone		
Address		City	State Zip	
Entry to Hoppy Hour and raffle \$20	Entry to Hoppy Hour only \$ 10	🗌 I can't be t	I can't be there, but here is my donation: \$	
Check enclosed	Please charge my credit card numbe	r:		
	_ cvv# (back of card) exp	_/ Signature:		
Name on card	Zip code of your address for	credit card bill	Total amount to be charged \$	